Monitorler

23

27

27

27

27

23

23

23

27

23

23

23

Uriin

.8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27251M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

PHILIPS 27EIN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 24259JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

.8 PHILIPS 241E15C/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

148,35
usb

155,25
usb

194,35
usb

217,35
usb

228,85
usb

228,85
usb

228,85
usb

228,85
usb

263,35
usb

136,85
usb

148,35
usb

148,35
usb



ﬂ

-
o

23.8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

27 PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

27 PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

27 PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

24 PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

23.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

27 PHILIPS 27E1IN160OAE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

148,35
usb

148,35
usb

155,25
usb

166,75
usb

194,35
usb

194,35
usb

205,85
usb

251,85
usb

286,35
usb

366,85
usb

447,35
usb

2.712,85
usb



